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Geographical Indications for wine, spirit drinks and agricultural products
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Subject

2.10.03 Standardisation, EC/EU standards and trade mark, certification, 
compliance
3.10.03 Marketing and trade of agricultural products and livestock
3.10.06.08 Wine, alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages
3.10.10 Foodstuffs, foodstuffs legislation
4.60.02 Consumer information, advertising, labelling
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to give an opinion.
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